PI
XB
AR
33 | PIXBAR
Lux @ 55° optional
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø1.04 Ø 2.08 Ø3.12 Ø4.16 Ø5.21
R 528 175 90 57 43
G 1,100 380 197 131 85
B 520 170 80 50 40
W 1,200 405 208 135 95
A 630 207 112 75 50
U 92 31 16 10 6
Full 3,250 1,110 570 355 260
Lux @ 30°
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.54 Ø1.07 Ø 1.61 Ø 2.14 Ø2.68
R 913 375 190 119 87
G 1,164 486 250 156 113
B 1,157 468 240 154 109
W 1,706 678 351 219 158
A 673 257 135 189 67
U 290 116 59 36 26
Full 5,180 2,050 1,067 660 471
Photometrics
Light Source 12x 12 W RGBWAU 6-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle 30° (optional: 55°)
Output 2,050 lux @ 2 m @ 30° full on
PWM 12,000 Hz
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%, 8-bit + 3x 16-bit dimming curves
Strobe 1~30 Hz
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 150 W
Connection NEUTRIK® powerkon in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave,
multi fixture chase
Control Protocol DMX512
DMX Channels 3/4/6/8/12/24/72/74
Control Interface 3-pin XLR (optional: 5-pin XLR)
Display 4-button LCD control panel
Housing
Housing Materials Aluminium
Housing Finish Matte black/white
Cooling Fanless cooling with temperature control
IP Rating IP20
Net Weight 4.5 kg
Accessories
Optional Road Case: PIXBAR12CASE6WC
PIXBAR12X12
PIXBAR12X12W
12x 12 W RGBWAU PIXEL CONTROL BAR (BLACK)
12x 12 W RGBWAU PIXEL CONTROL BAR (WHITE)
Event L ight ing PIXBARs are perfect for f ixed
installations and productions. All models feature pixel
control, an aluminium housing and fanless operation,
making them silent and virtually maintenance free.
1050
142
164
80
986
80